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Lift Your Table® Save Your Back!

Made in the USA3 different heights No tools required
Quick installation Easily portable

4 furniture grade PVC risers quickly attach to
most folding tables. Tables remains strong and
sturdy.

THE PRODUCT

CORE COMPETENCIES
Allows re-purposing of existing tables vs.
purchasing costly adjustable tables. (Ditch the
cinder blocks!)

THE SOLUTION
Lift Your Table® folding table risers, lift the
height of folding tables from seated height to
Counter Height, Bar Height, or higher quickly,
safely, and without tools.

Save workers' backs AND INCREASE
PRODUCTIVITY

THE PROBLEM
A large number of workers suffer from lower
back pain because their work table is too low.

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Raises the height of tables used in agricultural
settings for processing food, sorting produce,
building flats, trimming, etc.
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#1-selling folding table riser on Amazon.com

Bethany Smith
Sales Manager
B Team Solutions, LLC
Makers of LiftYourTable®folding table risers
(877) 822 - 5331 | (760) 777 - 2299



Note: the end height of the customer’s table will depend on the table leg design of the table and
can vary from 1/2” to 1 1/2”. Risers tested to withstand over 500 pounds of pressure, but we
recommend checking with your folding table manufacturer for its weight limit.

Black Color-Through PVC 4 Risers Per Set (to lift one table)Color: Material: Packed:

*Plus Shipping

Length 11"

1.5"

$39.99

$35.99

799418742540

LYT-CHOF-BB

17"

1.5"

$45.99

$41.39

702669999977

LYT-BHOF-BB

Width

MSRP Unit
Price Per Set*

Quantity Discount
4+ Sets*

UPC

SKU

After

36" 42"

After

Not CompatibleCompatible
(Max width of leg
cannot exceed 1.24")

Counter Height
(Original Foot)

Bar Height
(Original Foot)

To Get More Info, or to Order,
Point Your Phone Camera & Click Here:


